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TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR PROGRAMS, CONNECT WITH US!  
 /GWAbroad    @gwabroad    @GWStudyAbroad

  Visit go.gwu.edu/studyabroadevents to register for events

To keep up with important news, updates, and event 
announcements, sign up for the Study Abroad Monthly 
Newsletter (studyabroad.gwu.edu/newsletter)

Global Bachelor’s Program: 
Personal Statement  

Workshop  2

Global Bachelor’s Program:  
General Info Session

Study Abroad 101:  
Info Session 4

Debunking the Myths of Study 
Abroad for SEAS Students

Tuesday, March 2 
4 – 6 p.m.

Wednesday, March 3 
12:30 – 1:30 p.m.

Monday, March 15  
1 – 2 p.m.

Tuesday, April 6  
6 – 7 p.m.

Global Bachelor’s Program: 
Personal Statement  

Workshop  1 

Global Bachelor’s  
Program: CCAS  

Info Session 

Study Abroad 101:  
Info Session 3

Global Bachelor’s 
Program: GWSB  

Info Session 

Gilman Scholarship 
Writing Workshop

Monday, February 8 
5 - 6 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 9 
5 – 6 p.m.

Thursday, February 11 
2 – 3 p.m.

Tuesday, February 16  
5 – 6 p.m.

Thursday, February 18  
1 – 2 p.m.

GW Paris: Fall  
Business Info Session

Global Bachelor’s Program:  
ESIA Info Session

SEAS Study Abroad and  
the Professional World

Completing Your ESIA 
Concentration Abroad

Thursday, February 18 
6 – 7 p.m.

Tuesday, February 23 
5 – 6 p.m.

Thursday, February 23 
6 – 7 p.m.

Wednesday, February 24  
3 – 4 p.m.

Pre-Departure  
Orientation (PDO) Week

Going Global in a  
Virtual Environment

Monday, April 12 - Friday, April 16 Tuesday, April 13 
1 – 2 p.m.

Study Abroad 101:  
Info Session 1

Study Abroad 101:  
Info Session 2

Tuesday, January 19 
3:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, January 27 
12:30 - 1:30 p.m.

MARCH & APRIL

JANUARY

Social & Cultural Exchange

Professional & Career Support

Engagement & Outreach

LEGEND

INTERESTED IN STUDYING ABROAD? 
Study Abroad Staff & Peer Advisors  
are here to help! 
Visit studyabroad.gwu.edu/advising  
to connect with an advisor today.

Spring 2021 

VIRTUAL EVENTS & WORKSHOPS
PROGRAM CALENDAR
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